

North Dakota State Board of Pharmacy

Reverse distributor

This is to certify PharmaLink, Inc

8285 Bryan Dairy Road Suite #160 Largo, FL 33777

Has registered with the Board of Pharmacy of the State of North Dakota in accordance with Chapter 19-02.1-02(15) and 43-15.3 of the North Dakota Century Code and has been granted

License No. Whol1577

Until June 30, 2025 unless otherwise suspended or revoked.

This license is not transferable.

Shane R. Wendel, Pharm D.

President

Diane Halvorson, R.Ph. Tech.

Senior Member

Tanya L. Schmidt, Pharm D.

Ron Horner

Tyler G. Lannoye, Pharm D.

Steven P. Irsfeld, R.Ph.

Carolyn Bodell, R.Ph.

Mark J. Hardy, Pharm D.

Executive Director